
1 西  野  太  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 15 92.39 44.21 49.18 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.79 10.892 1 1 2 0

2 2A+1Eu+3S 8.10 0.29 8.391 0 1 1 0

3 3F!q ! 5.30 -1.41 3.89-2 -3 -3 -1 -3

4 3T 4.20 0.70 4.901 2 2 1 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 2 1 1

6 2Lz 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3Lo< < 4.31 X -1.96 2.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.990 0 2 1 1

9 CSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 0 1 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 1 2 2 2

45.52 44.21

Skating Skills 2.00 5.175.75 5.75 5.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.755.25 5.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.755.50 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.75

Composition 2.00 4.926.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.006.00 5.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

49.18

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

2 森      遼  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 14 82.28 38.96 44.82 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 3F!q ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+3T< < 6.66 -1.68 4.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lz!< ! 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-2 -1 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 1

6 3Lo 4.90 -2.29 2.61-5 -5 -3 -4 -5

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 2 1 1

8 3Lz+2T+2Lo 9.79 X -0.59 9.20-2 -1 -1 0 -1

9 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.162 1 1 1 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2 1 2

47.10 38.96

Skating Skills 2.00 4.755.00 5.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 2.00 4.334.25 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.334.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.424.50 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.584.25 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

44.82

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子 ノービスＡ
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3 小  森  大  地

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 11 65.34 26.02 39.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -2 -2 -4 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.241 1 1 0 -1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

6 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

7 2F+1Eu+1S 2.97 X 0.00 2.970 0 0 0 0

8 CCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 0 1 1 1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 0 1 1 1

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 1 2

25.96 26.02

Skating Skills 2.00 4.004.25 4.50 4.00 3.50 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.754.00 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.834.00 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.25

Composition 2.00 4.004.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.084.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.75

39.32

4 谷  尻  由  翼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 12 57.63 22.31 36.32 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+1Eu+2S 3.90 0.00 3.90-1 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.06 1.960 0 1 0 2

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.10 -0.07 2.030 -1 0 -1 0

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.77-1 1 1 0 1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 2 1 0 1

8 2Lo+2T 3.30 X -0.85 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 -1 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 1 -1 0

24.22 22.31

Skating Skills 2.00 3.753.75 4.25 4.00 3.25 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.333.25 4.25 3.75 2.75 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.583.50 4.00 4.00 2.75 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.673.75 4.00 4.00 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.833.75 4.25 4.25 3.00 3.50

36.32

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子 ノービスＡ
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5 大  林  理  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 7 56.01 19.33 37.18 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.04 1.341 0 2 0 0

2 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.07 3.471 1 0 0 0

4 CCoSpB 1.70 0.28 1.982 2 2 1 1

5 2T+1A+SEQ 1.92 -0.22 1.70-1 -2 0 -2 -4

6 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 1 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 1 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 -1 -1 1

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 1 2 1 2

10 CSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 0 1 1 1

20.37 19.33

Skating Skills 2.00 3.753.75 4.25 4.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.503.50 4.00 4.00 3.00 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.673.75 4.00 4.50 3.25 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.754.00 4.25 4.00 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.924.00 4.25 4.25 3.50 3.25

37.18

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 鷲  見      玄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 13 55.92 21.78 34.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 0

2 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1 1 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1

6 2F+1Eu+1S 2.97 X 0.00 2.970 0 0 -1 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 1 1 1

8 2Lo+2T<< << 2.31 X -0.51 1.80-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

10 FCSp1V 1.43 -0.14 1.29-1 -2 -1 1 -1

21.41 21.78

Skating Skills 2.00 3.753.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.333.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.333.50 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.333.50 4.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.333.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25

34.14

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子 ノービスＡ

サイニチホールディングス杯

第７回 彩の国 Spring フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2022.68.3041.1091 (SOV:2021-2022,2022.02.18a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/05/05 17:05 Page 3



7 高  橋      健

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 2 55.92 22.92 33.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.14 1.960 0 -1 -2 -1

2 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 0 1 1 0

5 CCSp1 2.00 0.13 2.130 1 1 1 0

6 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.261 0 0 -1 -1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 1 0 1

8 2S+2T+2T 4.29 X 0.09 4.381 0 1 1 0

9 2F+1A+SEQ 2.55 X 0.00 2.550 0 0 0 -1

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 1 1 -1 -1

22.14 22.92

Skating Skills 2.00 3.423.50 3.50 3.75 3.00 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.083.25 3.25 3.50 2.75 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.253.75 3.25 3.50 2.75 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.333.50 3.50 3.50 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.423.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

33.00

8 小  川  眞  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 10 55.37 19.39 35.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 2F+2T+2Lo<< << 3.60 -0.90 2.70-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 CSp1 1.40 -0.14 1.26-3 -2 -1 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 1 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 2 1 0

20.34 19.39

Skating Skills 2.00 3.583.75 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.333.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.583.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.674.25 4.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.834.25 4.25 3.50 3.75 3.00

35.98

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子 ノービスＡ

サイニチホールディングス杯
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9 星      奏  多

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 8 48.75 20.43 28.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+1T 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 -1 0

3 2T 1.30 -0.04 1.260 -1 0 -1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 2

5 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0 0 -1

6 2Lzq q 2.31 X -0.42 1.89-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 1F 0.55 X -0.02 0.530 -1 0 0 -1

8 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0

9 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0

10 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

20.56 20.43

Skating Skills 2.00 3.083.25 3.25 3.00 2.50 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.753.00 3.00 2.50 2.25 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.753.00 3.00 2.50 2.25 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.753.00 3.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.833.00 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.75

28.32

10 請  田  礼  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 6 48.41 19.25 29.66 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.23 1.47-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1 1 -1

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.13 2.030 0 1 1 2

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 0 -1 0

7 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.90 2.51-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X -0.06 3.790 0 -1 0 -1

9 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 0

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 -1 0

20.36 19.25

Skating Skills 2.00 3.083.25 3.75 3.25 2.75 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.752.75 3.50 3.00 2.50 2.50

Performance 2.00 3.003.00 3.25 3.25 2.75 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.923.00 3.50 3.00 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.083.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.75

29.66

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子 ノービスＡ

サイニチホールディングス杯
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11 船  内  海  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

高崎クラブ 3 46.32 20.82 25.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.09 2.810 -1 -1 0 -1

2 CCSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 0 0 -1 -2

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -2 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 1 0

7 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

8 2F+2T< < 3.12 X -0.48 2.64-3 -3 -2 -4 -2

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.45 1.42-2 -2 -4 -3 -3

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.330 -1 -1 0 -1

21.99 20.82

Skating Skills 2.00 2.833.00 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.422.50 3.00 2.50 2.25 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.502.75 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.502.75 3.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.502.50 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

25.50

12 村  橋  快  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 9 42.72 13.70 29.52 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<<+2T<< << 1.50 -0.55 0.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp1V 1.43 0.05 1.480 1 1 0 0

4 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.39 1.29-3 -2 -2 -4 -2

5 2F<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -3 -3 -4 -4

6 FCSp1 1.90 -0.13 1.77-1 0 0 -1 -1

7 2F!<+1Eu+2S<< ! 2.57 X -0.72 1.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 1 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.87-1 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 1 0 0 0

16.05 13.70

Skating Skills 2.00 2.923.00 3.25 2.75 2.25 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.752.75 3.00 2.75 2.00 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.923.00 3.00 2.75 2.50 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.003.25 3.25 2.75 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.173.25 3.50 3.00 2.50 3.25

29.52

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子 ノービスＡ

サイニチホールディングス杯
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13 岡  崎  晴  征

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 1 39.44 14.92 24.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

3 CCSpBV 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 -1 -1 -2 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 1F+1Eu+2S 2.30 -0.09 2.210 -1 -1 0 -2

7 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

8 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.00 2.860 0 0 0 -1

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

10 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.870 0 -1 -1 -1

15.29 14.92

Skating Skills 2.00 2.502.75 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.25

Transitions 2.00 2.422.50 2.75 2.50 1.75 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.422.75 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.422.75 3.25 2.25 2.25 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.502.50 3.00 2.50 2.25 2.50

24.52

14 前  田  士  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 5 38.58 13.08 26.00 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F!<+1Eu+2S ! 3.24 -0.48 2.76-4 -3 -3 -2 -4

2 2Lz<<+1T << 1.00 -0.18 0.82-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

3 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.48 0.96-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.16 1.44-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -4 -3 -3 -5

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CSSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 -1 0

10 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.590 0 -1 -2 -1

15.22 13.08

Skating Skills 2.00 2.673.00 3.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

Transitions 2.00 2.332.75 3.00 2.25 2.00 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.583.00 3.25 2.50 2.00 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.673.25 3.00 2.75 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.753.25 3.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

26.00

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子 ノービスＡ
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15 宍  倉  匠  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 4 37.96 13.94 24.52 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Fe+1T e 1.84 -0.43 1.41-3 -2 -3 -3 -4

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 CCSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-2 0 0 -1 -1

4 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -1 0 -2 -2

8 2Lo 1.87 X -0.11 1.76-1 0 0 -1 -1

9 1A+1Eu*+2S<*+REP * 0.85 X -0.26 0.59-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

10 FSSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.93-1 0 0 0 -1

15.76 13.94

Skating Skills 2.00 2.673.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.252.50 3.00 2.25 1.75 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.422.75 2.50 2.75 1.75 2.00

Composition 2.00 2.502.75 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.422.50 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.25

24.52

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子 ノービスＡ
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